8:15-8:55
9:05-9:45
9:45-9:55
9:55-10:35
10:40-11:20
11:20-12:00
12:05-12:45
12:45-1:00
1:05-1:45
1:50-2:30
2:35-3:15

MADISON COUNTY
l SCHOOLS

C Day Schedule
Middle School Virtual Learning

First Block
Second Block
Break

Third Block
Fourth Block
Lunch

Fifth Block
Break

Sixth Block
Seventh Block
Eighth Block



