

C Day Schedule Middle School Virtual Learning

8:15-8:55	First Block
9:05-9:45	Second Block
9:45-9:55	Break
9:55-10:35	Third Block
10:40-11:20	Fourth Block
11:20-12:00	Lunch
12:05-12:45	Fifth Block
12:45-1:00	Break
1:05-1:45	Sixth Block
1:50-2:30	Seventh Block
2:35-3:15	Eighth Block